M K # BF Z 2+ Shiretoko Line Timetable

2023F11R1H~2024%4R27H 1st/Nov./2023~27th/Apr./2024

& 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 5 No.

E 17T HI [ Service term

JRBEREN SEIF 7:22 11:08 15:54 17:08 JR From Abashiri

JREIBHEN, SEIE 7:26 9:05 11:11 16:32 JR From Kushiro
MENZY—IFI 9:30| 11:50 — 16:00 | 17:30 | Shari Bus Terminal
x M 9:41 | 12:01 — 16:11 | 17:41 | Shuen
I i 9:48 | 12:08 | — 16:18 | 17:48 | Minehama
H 1)) ] 9:54 | 12:14 — 16:24 | 17:54 | Hinode
AO0ADVDE 10:08 | 12:28 - 16:38 | 18:08 | Oshinkoshin Falls
7 hOEDER 10:17 | 12:37 — 16:47 | 18:17 | Utoro Michinoeki
UMIBRSRG—-3T 10:20 | 12:40 | 13:20 | 16:50 | 18:20 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
MREAE Y — 10:30 [ 12:50 | 13:30 | — — | Shiretoko Nature Center

= MERBAE 7 —1T151/20~3/10% Ti&E1T, Bus for Nature Center is only 20th/Jan~ 10th/Mar

& %2 | 3 | 4 | 5 6 No.

& 17 B RS erict | 3111 4127 Service term
MREA Y — 10:40 | 13:00 | 14:20 Shiretoko Nature Center
OMIBRARY=3H | 7:10 | 9:30 | 10:50 | 13:10 | 14:30 | 17:00 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
DJMOEDEBR | 7:11 | 9:31 | 10:51 — 14:31 | 17:01 | Utoro Michinoeki
F2A0ME | 7:20 9:40 {11:00 — 14:40 [ 17:10 [ Oshinkoshin Falls
H 1)) | 7:34 9:54 {11:14 — 14:54 | 17:24 | Hinode
I JE | 7:40 | 10:00 | 11:20 | -— 15:00 | 17:30 | Minehama
x M| 7:47 | 10:07 | 11:27 — 15:07 [ 17:37 | Shuen
HENZY—-3FV | 8:00 | 10:20 | 11:40 — 15:20 | 17:50 | Shari Bus Terminal

JRENER A EANHF 11:11 15:57/17:15 19:45 JR For Kushiro

JRIBEFENHH 9:06 11:12 16:33 18:59 JR For Abashiri

X2(@I311/1~1/19, 3/11~4/27D% . ETHIES (1/20~3/10) IITF7R—b
SAF—=IHALLEE0,

B & K

LB BRE= B km
T He=8:
o THISNZERTHEZ HXIL

HiFEs,

o —5MBil - ATMlomELTE
FHADTERICTAETI WL,

46.2km | 40.6m | 31.6m | & B
YAV

14.6kn 9.0km DiE 1,370m

5.6m | Zam | 490m |1,650m

+2%_| 340m | 730m | 1,800m

24 > O
FENAGANET
Shari Bus Co.Ltd.

T099-4112

B ER EEF EETBET16-16
TEL 0152-23-0766

FAX 0152-23-5521
URL:http://www.sharibus.co.jp




